
Miss Rachel and Miss Dayana 
Room 112 

 
 
    October 2018 Parent’s Day Out Toddler II Calendar 
  Bible Verse: “Give thanks to the Lord for He is good.” Psalm 107:1 
 

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 
 1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
 

 

4 
 
 

 

5 

 

6 
 

 

7 
 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 

 

10 
 

11 
 

 

12 
 
 

13 
 

14 
 
 

15 
 

Student 
Teacher 
Holiday 

CDC Closed 
 
 

16 
 
 

24 
 

17 
 
 
 

18 
 
 

19 
 

 

20 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 

 
 

23 
 
 

24 
 
 

 

25 
 
 

 

 

26 
 

Student 
Teacher 
Holiday 

CDC Closed 
 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 30 
 

 

31 
 

  

 

 
 

 
 

      

 

                  
  10/12    Norah Teumer 
  10/20    Anna Jones 
  10/29    Rook Miller 
     
         Monthly Highlights 
 

Scholastic Book Orders Due: 
10/10 & 10/11 
 
Student Holidays/CDC Closed: 
10/15 and 10/26 
 
Halloween Parties:  
Monday, 10/22 
Tuesday, 10/23 
Wednesday, 10/24 
Thursday, 10/25 
 

Sign-up sheets will be posted for 
items needed for our Halloween 
parties. Children are invited to wear 
Halloween t-shirts. No costumes, 
please. 
 
 

Themes: Scarecrows and 
Pumpkins 

    s 

 

Themes: Spiders and        
            Bats 

Themes: Owls and Cats 
 

 

  Themes: Halloween Fun 
and Parties 

 

Theme: Welcome Fall 
Marble Painting Leaves 

Happy Birthday to: 

Tom Marshall Photos: 10/17 & 10/18 
Candid black and white photos will be 
taken of your child by Tom Marshall 
Photography. See CDC Office you are in 
interested in sibling pictures. 

Due to changes in licensing requirements, parents are required to notify the CDC 
office if their child will be absent due to vacation or illness. You may call the CDC 
Office (407) 876-1155 and leave a message or send an email to 
cwunderlich@st.lukes.org. 


