

## October 2018 Parent's Day Out Toddler II Calendar Bible Verse: "Give thanks to the Lord for He is good." Psalm 107:1

	1	2	3	4	5	6	- Shiff	and the second
		_	heme: Welcome Fall				H	appy Birthday to:
		Mark	ole Painting L	.eaves				orah Teumer nna Jones
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	10/29 Rd	ook Miller
		Themes: Spiders and				Monthly Highlights Scholastic Book Orders Due:		Orders Due:
	20.00	The Bats					10/10 & 10/11	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	Student Holidays/CDC Closed: 10/15 and 10/26	
	Student Teacher Holiday CDC Closed	Then	Themes: Owls and Cats				Halloween Parties: Monday, 10/22 Tuesday, 10/23 Wednesday, 10/25 Thursday, 10/25 Sign-up sheets will be posted for items needed for our Halloween parties. Children are invited to we Halloween t-shirts. No costumes, please.	
21	22	Themes: Halloween Fun and Parties			Student Teacher Holiday CDC Closed	27		
28	29	30 The	Themes: Scarecrows and Pumpkins					
office i	f their child i	will be absen	uirements, parent t due to vacation e a message or s	<mark>n or illness. Y</mark> o	ou may call t			